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TĘTNOWSKI DEVELOPMENT SP. Z.O.O.
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2 PIĘTROUL. DROŻDŻOWA, KRAKÓW
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ŚCIANY KONSTRUKCYJNE

ŚCIANY DZIAŁOWE

LEGENDA:

4.1. PRZEDPOKÓJ

4.2. WC

4.3. POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

4.4. POKÓJ 1

4.5. POKÓJ 2

4.6. POKÓJ 3

4.7. ŁAZIENKA

POWIERZCHNIA DODATKOWA

4.8. LOGGIA

POWIERZCHNIA MIESZKANIA

67,92 m²

    7,43m²

    2,75m²

  20,02m²

    8,72m²

  11,98m²

  12,24m²

    4,78m²

    6,42m²

LOKAL MIESZKALNY NR  15 (C/M2/4)

BUDYNEK                           C

POWIERZCHNIA                67,92m²

ILOŚĆ POKOI                     4


